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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) PALSRUD Bertil (NOR)

Chief of Competition GROS Gabrijel (SLO)

Assistant TD SALVI Franck (FRA)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR)

B KRAB Gerhard (AUT)

C KRAML Vaclav (CZE)

D BERCIC Joze (SLO)

E CARLI Giambattista (ITA)

Hill Size HS / (95%) 225 m / (213.5 m)

K-Point 200 m

Meter Value 1.2 points / m

Gate Factor 8.10 points / m

Wind Factors -  head / tail 14.40 / 17.42 points / m/s

1st Round

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

1-1 MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

196.0

115.2

157.8

157.8

6.

2-1 HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

199.5

119.4

155.4

155.4

7.

3-1 ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

230.5

156.6

205.2

205.2

4.

4-1 KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

219.0

142.8

198.8

198.8

5.

5-1 TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

20.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

58.5

237.5

165.0

237.1

237.1

1.

6-1 KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

57.5

226.5

151.8

231.5

231.5

2.

7-1 FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklubb

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

209.5

131.4

210.0

210.0

3.

8-1 EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

169.0

82.8

155.2

155.2

8.

1-2 ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

180.5

96.6

167.4

167.4

5.

2-2 KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.0

159.0

70.8

134.2

134.2

8.

3-2 ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

149.5

59.4

139.5

139.5

7.
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1st Round

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

4-2 TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

200.5

120.6

177.3

177.3

4.

5-2 SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

216.0

139.2

198.2

198.2

2.

6-2 HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

225.5

150.6

213.7

213.7

1.

7-2 GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

212.5

135.0

196.6

196.6

3.

8-2 FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

183.0

99.6

164.6

164.6

6.

1-3 OLLI Harri

Ounasvaara Ski Club

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

184.0

100.8

157.0

157.0

8.

2-3 HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

2.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

201.5

121.8

166.8

166.8

6.

3-3 MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

221.5

145.8

198.3

198.3

2.

4-3 ITO Daiki

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

199.5

119.4

177.6

177.6

5.

5-3 KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

225.0

150.0

198.7

198.7

1.

6-3 FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

204.0

124.8

178.4

178.4

4.

7-3 FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

2.5

0.0

0.0

17.5

0.5

2.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

2.5

0.0

16.5

0.5

2.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

219.5

143.4

197.6

197.6

3.

8-3 NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.5

16.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

192.0

110.4

162.9

162.9

7.
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1st Round

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

1-4 AHONEN Janne

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

189.0

106.8

172.9

172.9

7.

2-4 MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

211.0

133.2

196.3

196.3

4.

3-4 STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

18.5

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

218.0

141.6

210.8

210.8

2.

4-4 KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

172.5

87.0

152.8

152.8

8.

5-4 PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

20.0

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

58.0

218.5

142.2

214.4

214.4

1.

6-4 SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.5

0.5

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

195.5

114.6

181.5

181.5

5.

7-4 VELTA Rune

Lommedalen Il

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

199.0

118.8

179.8

179.8

6.

8-4 FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

19.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

57.0

220.0

144.0

203.6

203.6

3.
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2nd Round

Bib
Name

Club
Nat A B C D E

Total/

Rank

1-1 MAEAETTAE Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

2-1 HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

3-1 ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

4-1 KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

5-1 TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

6-1 KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

7-1 FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklubb

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

8-1 EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

1-2 ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

2-2 KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

3-2 ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

4-2 TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

5-2 SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0
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Rank

6-2 HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

7-2 GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

8-2 FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

1-3 OLLI Harri

Ounasvaara Ski Club

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

2-3 HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

3-3 MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

4-3 ITO Daiki

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

5-3 KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

6-3 FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

7-3 FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

8-3 NEUMAYER Michael

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

1-4 AHONEN Janne

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

2-4 MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0
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3-4 STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

4-4 KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

5-4 PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

6-4 SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

7-4 VELTA Rune

Lommedalen Il

NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

8-4 FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points 0.0

0.0

Legend
Dist. Distance
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